Cage Code (FSCM) 32599 © Copyright 2002 Bivar Inc.
Panel Light Pipes & Self-Retaining Clip
P L P  1  S E R I E S
Panel Light Pipes, Color: See Chart
◆ Protect Circuits From ESD
◆ Use With BivarOpto SM Series LEDs
◆ PLP1 Series Panel Light Pipes Press Into A
0.119 - 0.121" Hole
◆ For Added Retention & Contrast,
Use C-103-SR (See Page 86)
PART NO.
PLP1 Series PLP2 PLP1-F X = LENGTH FACE* PRICE CODE
PLP1-125 PLP2-125 PLP1-F-125 0.125 (3.2) F = Flat E
PLP1-250 PLP2-250 PLP1-F-250 0.250 (6.4) E
PLP1-350 PLP2-350 PLP1-F-350 0.350 (8.9) E
PLP1-375 PLP2-375 PLP1-F-375 0.375 (9.5) E
PLP1-500 PLP2-500 PLP1-F-500 0.500 (12.7) E
PLP1-625 PLP2-625 PLP1-F-625 0.625 (15.9) E
PLP1-750 PLP2-750 PLP1-F-750 0.750 (19.0) E
Colors
XX = Clear unless specified E
Red = RD L
Green = GN L